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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Best men by Fina points

Boys, 2006 and younger

1.  KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3100 9
2.  SIRK Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2606 8
3.  PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2598 7
4.  LAKSBERG Rauno 06 Bird Cherry 2286 7
5.  SAULEP Silver 06 Paernu Spordikool 2267 6
6.  STANITSKI Nikita 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2228 6
7.  RAETY Iiro 06 Nopy 2214 7
8.  RUHNO Roger 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2159 5
9.  ALTEBERG Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2048 5

10.  JOGIS Kennert 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1932 5
11.  LOGINOV Arseni 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1918 6
12.  KAZAREVSKI Nikita 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1914 5
13.  KVIST Casper 06 Nopy 1799 6
14.  SUKK Oliver 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 1684 5
15.  HIRVONEN Luka 06 Nopy 1627 6
16.  HEINMAA Arti 06 Keila Swimclub 1562 5
17.  SOOSAAR Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1550 5
18.  ALLIKA Mattias 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1506 7
19.  IILANE Andreas 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1418 5
20.  RAENDLA Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1401 5
21.  KING Gleb 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1386 4
22.  KANEVSKI Dmitri 07 Spordiklubi Energia 1352 4
23.  TAETTE Markus 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1347 6
24.  LOOKE Richard 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1339 4
25.  MAASIK Robert 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1325 5

MILLER Jarko 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1325 4
27.  HORPPU Konsta 08 Nopy 1318 7
28.  SIRK Andri 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1308 7
29.  ANDRESSON Franz 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1256 4
30.  ILVES Gregor 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1208 4
31.  ROONI Karl-Erik 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1201 4

MARRAN Maert Lukas 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1201 5
33.  OTT Karl-Eric 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1169 4
34.  SALK Joonas 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1161 4
35.  BALAJEV Kirill 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1123 4
36.  OJAVERE Karl Erik 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1119 5
37.  RANNIK Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1115 4
38.  MAEESEPP Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1066 4
39.  LAURI Silver 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1058 4
40.  KOPJEV Ernest 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1019 5
41.  KREHOV Ivan 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 1013 3
42.  KUULPAK Oliver 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 991 3
43.  LAHT Gren 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 974 6

DENISSOV Aleksei 08 Spordiklubi Garant 974 3
45.  LESSING Gerd Johan 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 973 5
46.  ALLEKORS Erik 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 972 4
47.  ANNUS Kaspar 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 971 4
48.  AAVIK Konrad 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 959 4
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49.  MILK Martti 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 948 3
50.  MIHHEJENKOV Aleksander 07 Spordiklubi Garant 946 3
51.  TAMMARU Robin Mihkel 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 936 5
52.  KARISTE Oskar 08 Bird Cherry 932 5
53.  VAINO Georg 07 Spordiklubi Garant 922 3
54.  KOZHENKOV Edgar-Robin 07 Spordiklubi Garant 915 3
55.  ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 901 4
56.  MIHNUKEVICS Daniel 06 Spordiklubi Energia 885 2
57.  SITMAN Robert 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 858 5
58.  TOMING Jakob 07 Wiru Swim 851 2
59.  AKSJONOV Artjom 07 Spordiklubi Energia 840 2
60.  TSINJONNOI Artemi 08 Spordiklubi Garant 823 3
61.  SIKK Alex 07 Keila Swimclub 809 3

KOSHEVAROV Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 809 3
63.  PAERTEL Martin 08 Spordiklubi Garant 775 3
64.  KOKORIN Andres 06 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 769 2
65.  LOOVEER Sefran 08 Bird Cherry 768 5
66.  JUHANDI Stever 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 746 4
67.  DANILOV Jaroslav 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 740 4
68.  TURILOV Mark 06 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 736 2
69.  LOIKO Lukas Baltazar 06 Spordiklubi Energia 689 2
70.  RAGIMOV Ruslan 06 Maardu Ujumisklubi 681 2
71.  VELICHKIN Aleksandr 08 Spordiklubi Garant 677 3
72.  KARU Aaron 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 675 6
73.  LAHT Roco 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 660 6
74.  PRIKS Robin 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 644 3
75.  LOMONOSSOV Ivan 07 Spordiklubi Energia 631 2
76.  KARU Rafael 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 624 6
77.  JERMAKOV Ivan 07 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 614 2
78.  LEPIKSON Robert 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 587 5
79.  ZABALKANSKI Mihhail 07 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 581 2
80.  TONTERI Eino 10 Nopy 575 5
81.  LEPP Carmo 06 Bird Cherry 571 4
82.  SAVOLAINEN Onni Matti Elmeri 08 Nopy 564 5
83.  ZABOTIN Allan 06 Spordiklubi Garant 555 2
84.  REIVART Kristjan 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 553 2
85.  ROHIVAELI Johannes 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 541 3
86.  SOOSAR Rainer 06 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 504 2
87.  NIINE Johannes 06 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 482 2
88.  REMETS Vadim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 465 2
89.  DJAGILEV Georgi 07 Spordiklubi Garant 420 2
90.  GRIGORJEV Artjom 07 Spordiklubi Garant 415 2
91.  SEMIRJAKIN Nikita 08 Maardu Ujumisklubi 404 2
92.  VAINU Gregor 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 401 4
93.  SHCHERBAK Matvei 08 Spordiklubi Garant 371 2
94.  VASSILJEV Arseni 08 Spordiklubi Garant 344 2
95.  OTT Jako-Kaur 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 331 2
96.  HALIMENDIKOV Ivan 06 Spordiklubi Garant 329 2
97.  MICHELSON Sebastian 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 324 3
98.  NIKOLOV Ivo 08 Spordiklubi Garant 323 2
99.  BALTA German 08 Spordiklubi Garant 320 2

100.  ABRAS Artur 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 316 2
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101.  KOLESNIK Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Garant 247 2
102.  KUZIN Deniel 11 Maardu Ujumisklubi 235 2
103.  PAJU Thristo 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 172 1
104.  KOGER Kristofer 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 131 2
105.  KESPERI Ralf 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 121 1
106.  KARACH Vadim 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 112 1
107.  KESPERI Richard 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 107 1

Boys, YOB 2004 - 2005

1.  TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 3777 7
2.  TOBLER Artur 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2903 5
3.  TAMMIS Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 2897 5
4.  BORISSOV Pavel 05 Johvi Spordikool 2768 5
5.  TENNOKESE Karl Markus 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2654 6
6.  JAERV Alver 05 Bird Cherry 2653 6
7.  LEHTONEN Tuomas 05 Nopy 2539 7
8.  SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 2535 6
9.  METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2528 6

10.  TEDER Karl Christopher 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 2457 5
11.  VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 2452 6
12.  SMOK Alan 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2387 4
13.  DROZDOV Daniil 04 Spordiklubi Garant 2374 4
14.  PENT Mihkel 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2335 5
15.  MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 2312 5
16.  KUULPAK Hans-Mikk 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2294 4
17.  STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 2238 5
18.  ULMAS Artur 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 2153 4
19.  TSOPP Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 2137 4
20.  RASVA Gregor 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 2120 4
21.  PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2091 5
22.  GOLDBERG Georgi 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1997 4
23.  VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1955 4
24.  MUIDRE Mairo 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1940 5
25.  MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1937 4
26.  JAAMUL Kevin Martin 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1902 6
27.  EINBERG Endrik 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1870 4
28.  JOGIS Karl 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1849 4
29.  LILL Robin 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1842 4
30.  TISCHLER Raigo 04 Paide Ujumisklubi 1779 4
31.  KUETOE Kasper 05 Nopy 1710 6
32.  KULJUS Lars 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1705 4
33.  ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1677 3
34.  SREITMANIS Gustavs 04 Ridzene - Olimpiskais sporta centrs 1612 4
35.  MAENNIK Hans Herman 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1590 3
36.  ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1490 3
37.  ROHTLA Hendrik 05 Paide Ujumisklubi 1461 4
38.  DUNITS Alex 05 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1440 4
39.  LEIB Richard 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1433 4
40.  HOKKANEN Aleks 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1427 3
41.  KISELCUKS Timurs 04 Ventspils SS Spars 1410 3
42.  SKOLNOI Artur 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1358 4
43.  SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1342 3
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44.  REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1250 4
45.  AROLD Kaspar 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1230 3
46.  KAALIK Artjom 04 Spordiklubi Energia 1056 2
47.  PAIST Vahur 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1004 4
48.  VELMAR Denis 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 990 2
49.  BOISEN Rasmus 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 889 3
50.  SERGEJEV Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Energia 864 2
51.  PIIRMAA Arti 05 Paide Ujumisklubi 805 3
52.  MALOSEV Jegor 04 Spordiklubi Energia 797 2
53.  RUUMET Olaf 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 776 3
54.  SALMINEN Topi 04 Nopy 754 3
55.  MIHHATSJOV Mihhail 05 Maardu Ujumisklubi 731 2
56.  PEICH Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Aquaway 687 2
57.  KLIPPBERG Jasper 05 Bird Cherry 628 4
58.  DAVYDOV Dmitri 04 Spordiklubi Aquaway 580 2
59.  LOBOSSOK Maksim 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 547 1
60.  AAVIK Sander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 474 1
61.  GOVORKOV Daniil 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 250 1

Men, Open

1.  SOVTSA Mark 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 4223 7
2.  VAINIKK Rando 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 4173 7
3.  TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 3777 7
4.  KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3100 9
5.  PALVADRE Christopher 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 3030 5
6.  TOBLER Artur 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2903 5
7.  TAMMIS Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 2897 5
8.  VILCANS Pavels 90 Ventspils SS Spars 2805 5
9.  BORISSOV Pavel 05 Johvi Spordikool 2768 5

10.  TENNOKESE Karl Markus 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2654 6
11.  JAERV Alver 05 Bird Cherry 2653 6
12.  SIRK Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2606 8
13.  PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2598 7
14.  LEHTONEN Tuomas 05 Nopy 2539 7
15.  SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 2535 6
16.  METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2528 6
17.  LIHHATS Erik 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2467 4
18.  TEDER Karl Christopher 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 2457 5
19.  VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 2452 6
20.  MINAJEV Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2435 4
21.  SMOK Alan 05 Spordiklubi Garant 2387 4
22.  DROZDOV Daniil 04 Spordiklubi Garant 2374 4
23.  PENT Mihkel 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2335 5
24.  ALIHODZIN Artjom 02 Spordiklubi Garant 2316 4
25.  MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 2312 5
26.  KUULPAK Hans-Mikk 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2294 4
27.  LAKSBERG Rauno 06 Bird Cherry 2286 7
28.  SAULEP Silver 06 Paernu Spordikool 2267 6
29.  GRITSOK Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2265 4
30.  STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 2238 5
31.  ARM Markus 01 MyFitness 2234 4
32.  STANITSKI Nikita 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2228 6
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33.  RAETY Iiro 06 Nopy 2214 7
34.  ASTRELIN Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2208 4
35.  OZOLS Peteris Ricards 01 Ridzene - Olimpiskais sporta centrs 2171 4
36.  RUHNO Roger 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2159 5
37.  ULMAS Artur 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 2153 4
38.  TSOPP Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 2137 4
39.  RASVA Gregor 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 2120 4
40.  PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2091 5
41.  GURJANOVS Viktors 01 Ventspils SS Spars 2051 4
42.  ALTEBERG Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2048 5
43.  ZVEJNIEKS Haralds 03 Ridzene - Olimpiskais sporta centrs 2034 4
44.  GOLDBERG Georgi 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1997 4
45.  LISSOVENKO Patrik 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1961 4

HELDE Kaspar 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1961 3
47.  MAERTMAA Alex Artur 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1958 4
48.  VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1955 4
49.  MUIDRE Mairo 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1940 5
50.  MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1937 4
51.  JOGIS Kennert 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1932 5
52.  KOLAMETS Henry 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1922 5
53.  LOGINOV Arseni 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1918 6
54.  KAZAREVSKI Nikita 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1914 5
55.  JAAMUL Kevin Martin 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1902 6
56.  EINBERG Endrik 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1870 4
57.  SOLODOV Demid 03 Spordiklubi Energia 1855 3
58.  JOGIS Karl 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1849 4
59.  LILL Robin 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1842 4
60.  KVIST Casper 06 Nopy 1799 6
61.  TISCHLER Raigo 04 Paide Ujumisklubi 1779 4
62.  KAMPUS Aleksander 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1711 3
63.  KUETOE Kasper 05 Nopy 1710 6
64.  KULJUS Lars 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1705 4
65.  JAASKA Ronald 03 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1685 3
66.  SUKK Oliver 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 1684 5
67.  LIEPA Arturs 03 Ridzene - Olimpiskais sporta centrs 1680 3
68.  ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1677 3
69.  HIRVONEN Luka 06 Nopy 1627 6
70.  SUHANOVSKIS Deniss 03 Ridzene - Olimpiskais sporta centrs 1622 3
71.  SREITMANIS Gustavs 04 Ridzene - Olimpiskais sporta centrs 1612 4
72.  MAENNIK Hans Herman 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1590 3
73.  HEINMAA Arti 06 Keila Swimclub 1562 5
74.  SOOSAAR Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1550 5
75.  ZAITSEV Daniel 97 Spordiklubi Garant 1542 2
76.  PENZEJEVS Klims 02 Ventspils SS Spars 1530 3
77.  TALERCIKS Andrejs 01 Ventspils SS Spars 1525 3
78.  KAIUKOV Denis 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1522 3
79.  SALA Erik 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1516 3
80.  BORZIHS Nikita 02 Ridzene - Olimpiskais sporta centrs 1511 3
81.  ALLIKA Mattias 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1506 7
82.  ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1490 3
83.  ROHTLA Hendrik 05 Paide Ujumisklubi 1461 4
84.  DUNITS Alex 05 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1440 4
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85.  LEIB Richard 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1433 4
86.  HOKKANEN Aleks 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1427 3
87.  IILANE Andreas 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1418 5
88.  KISELCUKS Timurs 04 Ventspils SS Spars 1410 3
89.  RAENDLA Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1401 5
90.  KING Gleb 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1386 4
91.  NIINE Joonas 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1364 2
92.  SKOLNOI Artur 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1358 4
93.  KANEVSKI Dmitri 07 Spordiklubi Energia 1352 4
94.  TAETTE Markus 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1347 6
95.  SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1342 3
96.  LOOKE Richard 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1339 4
97.  MAASIK Robert 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1325 5

MILLER Jarko 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1325 4
99.  HORPPU Konsta 08 Nopy 1318 7

100.  SIRK Andri 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1308 7
101.  PRIBOSLAVSKI Jegor 03 Spordiklubi Energia 1282 3
102.  ANDRESSON Franz 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1256 4
103.  VEGERIS Maksis Maksimilians 03 Ridzene - Olimpiskais sporta centrs 1250 3

REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1250 4
105.  AROLD Kaspar 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1230 3
106.  VEGERIS Francis Daniels 03 Ridzene - Olimpiskais sporta centrs 1222 3
107.  TURU Vladimir 99 Spordiklubi Garant 1213 2
108.  ILVES Gregor 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1208 4
109.  MATVEJEV Tiit 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1207 2
110.  ROONI Karl-Erik 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1201 4

MARRAN Maert Lukas 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1201 5
112.  OTT Karl-Eric 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1169 4
113.  SALK Joonas 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1161 4
114.  VOLKOV Sergei 01 Spordiklubi Garant 1126 2
115.  BALAJEV Kirill 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1123 4
116.  OJAVERE Karl Erik 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1119 5
117.  RANNIK Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1115 4
118.  AMOSENKOV Aleksandr 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1111 2
119.  URIKO Kristjan Erik 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1087 2
120.  OJALA Ander 03 Keila Swimclub 1081 2
121.  MAEESEPP Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1066 4
122.  LAURI Silver 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1058 4
123.  KAALIK Artjom 04 Spordiklubi Energia 1056 2
124.  KOPJEV Ernest 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1019 5
125.  KREHOV Ivan 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 1013 3
126.  PAIST Vahur 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1004 4
127.  APPEL Daniil 03 Spordiklubi Energia 1003 2
128.  KUULPAK Oliver 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 991 3

MAVLUDOVS Rinats 03 Ventspils SS Spars 991 2
130.  VELMAR Denis 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 990 2
131.  LAHT Gren 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 974 6

DENISSOV Aleksei 08 Spordiklubi Garant 974 3
133.  LESSING Gerd Johan 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 973 5
134.  ALLEKORS Erik 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 972 4
135.  ANNUS Kaspar 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 971 4
136.  ALOE Robin 00 Keila Swimclub 969 2
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137.  AAVIK Konrad 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 959 4
MAKSIMCUKS Vladislavs 03 Ventspils SS Spars 959 2

139.  ROOTSMA Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 957 2
140.  MILK Martti 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 948 3
141.  MIHHEJENKOV Aleksander 07 Spordiklubi Garant 946 3
142.  TAMMARU Robin Mihkel 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 936 5
143.  KARISTE Oskar 08 Bird Cherry 932 5
144.  VAINO Georg 07 Spordiklubi Garant 922 3
145.  KOZHENKOV Edgar-Robin 07 Spordiklubi Garant 915 3
146.  ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 901 4
147.  BOISEN Rasmus 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 889 3
148.  HERODES Gert 02 Keila Swimclub 887 2
149.  MIHNUKEVICS Daniel 06 Spordiklubi Energia 885 2
150.  SERGEJEV Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Energia 864 2
151.  SITMAN Robert 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 858 5
152.  TOMING Jakob 07 Wiru Swim 851 2
153.  AKSJONOV Artjom 07 Spordiklubi Energia 840 2
154.  TSINJONNOI Artemi 08 Spordiklubi Garant 823 3
155.  SIKK Alex 07 Keila Swimclub 809 3

KOSHEVAROV Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 809 3
157.  PIIRMAA Arti 05 Paide Ujumisklubi 805 3
158.  MALOSEV Jegor 04 Spordiklubi Energia 797 2
159.  POKROVSKI Markkus 03 Keila Swimclub 791 2
160.  RUUMET Olaf 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 776 3
161.  PAERTEL Martin 08 Spordiklubi Garant 775 3
162.  KOKORIN Andres 06 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 769 2
163.  LOOVEER Sefran 08 Bird Cherry 768 5
164.  STEPANOV Ragnar 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 763 2
165.  SALMINEN Topi 04 Nopy 754 3
166.  JUHANDI Stever 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 746 4
167.  DANILOV Jaroslav 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 740 4
168.  TURILOV Mark 06 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 736 2
169.  MIHHATSJOV Mihhail 05 Maardu Ujumisklubi 731 2
170.  ALLIKVEE Martin 95 Spordiklubi Garant 718 1
171.  SIIM Cevin Anders 97 Kalevi Ujumiskool 699 1
172.  LOIKO Lukas Baltazar 06 Spordiklubi Energia 689 2
173.  PEICH Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Aquaway 687 2
174.  DENISSOV Konstantin 02 Spordiklubi Aquaway 685 2
175.  RAGIMOV Ruslan 06 Maardu Ujumisklubi 681 2
176.  VELICHKIN Aleksandr 08 Spordiklubi Garant 677 3
177.  KARU Aaron 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 675 6
178.  LAHT Roco 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 660 6
179.  PRIKS Robin 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 644 3
180.  LOMONOSSOV Ivan 07 Spordiklubi Energia 631 2

KAPELIN Aleksandr 99 Spordiklubi Garant 631 1
182.  KLIPPBERG Jasper 05 Bird Cherry 628 4
183.  KARU Rafael 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 624 6
184.  JERMAKOV Ivan 07 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 614 2
185.  LEPIKSON Robert 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 587 5
186.  ZABALKANSKI Mihhail 07 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 581 2
187.  DAVYDOV Dmitri 04 Spordiklubi Aquaway 580 2
188.  TONTERI Eino 10 Nopy 575 5
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189.  LEPP Carmo 06 Bird Cherry 571 4
190.  SAVOLAINEN Onni Matti Elmeri 08 Nopy 564 5
191.  ZABOTIN Allan 06 Spordiklubi Garant 555 2
192.  REIVART Kristjan 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 553 2
193.  LOBOSSOK Maksim 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 547 1
194.  ROHIVAELI Johannes 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 541 3
195.  SOOSAR Rainer 06 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 504 2
196.  TAMM Kaspar 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 492 2
197.  NIINE Johannes 06 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 482 2
198.  AAVIK Sander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 474 1
199.  REMETS Vadim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 465 2
200.  KUUSE Simon Fox 01 Spordiklubi Shark 438 1
201.  DJAGILEV Georgi 07 Spordiklubi Garant 420 2
202.  IVANOV Oliver 01 Spordiklubi Shark 419 1
203.  GRIGORJEV Artjom 07 Spordiklubi Garant 415 2
204.  SEMIRJAKIN Nikita 08 Maardu Ujumisklubi 404 2
205.  VAINU Gregor 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 401 4
206.  SHCHERBAK Matvei 08 Spordiklubi Garant 371 2
207.  KROON Ander Markus 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 349 1
208.  VASSILJEV Arseni 08 Spordiklubi Garant 344 2
209.  OTT Jako-Kaur 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 331 2
210.  HALIMENDIKOV Ivan 06 Spordiklubi Garant 329 2
211.  MICHELSON Sebastian 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 324 3
212.  NIKOLOV Ivo 08 Spordiklubi Garant 323 2
213.  BALTA German 08 Spordiklubi Garant 320 2
214.  ABRAS Artur 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 316 2
215.  TOETT Eric 92 MyFitness 307 2
216.  KESPERI Rain 80 Ujumise Spordiklubi 301 1
217.  GOVORKOV Daniil 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 250 1
218.  KOLESNIK Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Garant 247 2
219.  KUZIN Deniel 11 Maardu Ujumisklubi 235 2
220.  PAJU Thristo 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 172 1
221.  KOGER Kristofer 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 131 2
222.  KESPERI Ralf 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 121 1
223.  KARACH Vadim 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 112 1
224.  KESPERI Richard 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 107 1
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Best women by points

Girls, 2007 and younger

1.  FRUSTI Anni 07 Nopy 3112 7
2.  LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 3102 6
3.  MALVA Marii 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2645 6
4.  ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 2620 7
5.  SIIMAR Mirtel-Madlen 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2518 6
6.  SOINI Petra 07 Nopy 2435 6
7.  MALMELIN Veera 07 Nopy 2416 7
8.  HALJASTE Heleriin 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2311 6
9.  MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2299 5

10.  LOOTUS Emma Sofia 07 Keila Swimclub 2164 5
11.  TIEAHO Emma 08 Nopy 2033 7
12.  METS Loore 08 Paernu Spordikool 2012 5
13.  LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1984 5
14.  SOVTSA Polina 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1928 5
15.  KOKK Kaisa Sofia 07 Paernu Spordikool 1773 6
16.  PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1728 6
17.  KIKAS Greete 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1710 5
18.  LIIAS Laura 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1673 4
19.  JUVONEN Milja 07 Nopy 1540 7
20.  LAANISTO Carol 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1505 5
21.  SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1439 4
22.  LUHALA Alice Agathe 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1437 4
23.  RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1422 4
24.  MADAR Kirke 07 Keila Swimclub 1421 3
25.  LUHT Nora Lee 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1380 4
26.  ANNUS Isabel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1368 4
27.  MERIMAA Mirtel 08 Wiru Swim 1362 3
28.  TEDER Karolin 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1336 4
29.  VIROLAINEN Anastasiia 07 Lider 1334 3
30.  SALU Egle 07 Wiru Swim 1327 3
31.  VEEDE Helen 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1234 4
32.  VOOL Madleen 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1209 4
33.  ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra 08 Johvi Spordikool 1190 3
34.  LAURI Luisa 08 Bird Cherry 1187 5
35.  LUTS Kristin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1167 4
36.  ROOP Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1164 4
37.  LAANE Helis 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1154 4
38.  KAEVATS Teele 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1140 3
39.  ROSKOSHNY Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1096 4
40.  VOLODINA Polina 08 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1086 3

REIDOLF Kirke 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1086 4
42.  MAKAROVA Daria 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1078 3
43.  MIHHALSKAJA Leila 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1060 3
44.  TAMMIK Susanna Loviis 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1056 4
45.  PAERKNA Maarja 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1053 3
46.  KARJA Karolin 09 Keila Swimclub 1040 4
47.  PEVTSOVA Karina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1031 3
48.  SAAR Brigita 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1024 3
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49.  KIKAS Luisa Miia 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1018 3
50.  VOLKOVA Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 990 3
51.  PASHENKOVA Anna 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 987 5
52.  VOLKOV Linda 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 949 4
53.  TIEAHO Iina 10 Nopy 948 6
54.  KALJAS Mirtel 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 936 5
55.  REPPO Reesi 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 933 4
56.  BELJAKOVA Milana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 931 3
57.  NURMSALU Karita 08 Keila Swimclub 917 3
58.  MAMUTSARASVILI Eliso 09 Spordiklubi Garant 916 3
59.  JAERV Annaliisa 08 Bird Cherry 914 4
60.  PAU Meribel 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 909 5
61.  HAVI Liana 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 908 3
62.  TAEHVE Heidi 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 872 3
63.  TAMMELEHT Camilla 08 Spordiklubi Garant 860 3
64.  ANSON Emilia 08 Spordiklubi Garant 830 3
65.  HVOROSTINOV Anna 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 828 2
66.  TSISTJAKOVA Veronika 08 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 802 2
67.  VALGE Victoria 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 786 4
68.  SAA Andra 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 756 4
69.  JUHANSON Laura 07 Paide Ujumisklubi 735 2
70.  PALLOSON Hanna 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 711 4
71.  PEDOSON Arabel 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 703 3
72.  FILIPIYA Diana 07 Spordiklubi Energia 665 2
73.  SIBUL Krete 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 655 2
74.  PAAS Eliisa 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 624 2
75.  TANKLER Sheril 08 Paide Ujumisklubi 622 2
76.  KALINJUK Elina 08 Spordiklubi Energia 605 2
77.  ROSKOSHNY Maria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 596 2
78.  LUIK Leevi-Liset 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 586 2

IVANOVA Diana 08 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 586 2
80.  NEIER Emma Elise 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 567 2

MAKSAKOVA Anastassia 08 Spordiklubi Energia 567 2
82.  KRAAS Jasmiin 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 534 2

SHKITSKAJA Karina 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 534 4
84.  MURZAJEVA Alisa 09 Spordiklubi Garant 520 3
85.  VINOGRADINA Karina 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 414 2
86.  KALENIK Juliana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 405 2
87.  BOGDANOVA Darina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 399 2
88.  PIHLAK Simona 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 371 1
89.  RANNIK Kertu 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 317 2
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Girls, YOB 2005 - 2006

1.  KORPIKOSKI Moona 05 Nopy 4171 8
2.  LEHMIJOKI Nelli 05 Nopy 3203 8
3.  TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 2926 6
4.  KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 2749 5
5.  DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 2661 6
6.  KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2646 5
7.  LEETMAA Elis 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2495 6
8.  ULP Loreen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2454 5
9.  GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Johvi Spordikool 2432 5

10.  LINK Maarja Katherine 06 Keila Swimclub 2427 5
11.  PAJO Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2342 5
12.  JAAGANT Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2284 5
13.  NOUSIAINEN Jenna 05 Nopy 2270 6
14.  MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 2239 6
15.  SEPP Liisbet 06 Paernu Spordikool 2142 6
16.  ZAHOVAIKO Anette 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2127 5
17.  TEDER Anette 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2092 4
18.  MILLER Nora 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2038 5
19.  SOLOVJOVA Katarina Viktoria 05 Bird Cherry 2022 6
20.  RAHAMAEGI Karolin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1967 4
21.  LAURI Johanna 06 Bird Cherry 1957 6
22.  PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1941 4
23.  KOPPEL Ilona Marleen 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1910 5
24.  LARM Liisa Kasandra 06 Paernu Spordikool 1886 6
25.  MUREL Laura 05 Keila Swimclub 1861 5
26.  NAIRIS Iiris 05 Paernu Spordikool 1837 6
27.  RANDMAA Marleene 06 Paide Ujumisklubi 1824 4
28.  TSAERO Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1814 4
29.  KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1813 3
30.  BROMAN Riikka 06 Nopy 1768 7
31.  VAELISTE Liise 06 Paernu Spordikool 1749 5
32.  AABRAMS Evalotta Victoria 05 Spordiklubi Shark 1725 3
33.  SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1709 4
34.  VORONTSOVA Jekaterina 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1699 3
35.  OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1651 4
36.  HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1638 4
37.  MADISSON Maarja-Lill 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1607 7
38.  PEBERG Getter 05 Bird Cherry 1475 5
39.  IRBE Birgit 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 1441 4
40.  LILLO Anee 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1392 4
41.  LUTS Janeli 06 Keila Swimclub 1380 3
42.  JUERIOEOE Elisabet 05 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1361 3
43.  ALOE Elisabeth 06 Keila Swimclub 1241 3
44.  MARDI Martina 05 MyFitness 940 2
45.  AFONINA Diana 05 Maardu Ujumisklubi 722 2
46.  TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 468 1
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Women, Open

1.  KORPIKOSKI Moona 05 Nopy 4171 8
2.  HEINLO Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3860 7
3.  KAARE Kertu 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3519 6
4.  ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 3513 6
5.  LEHMIJOKI Nelli 05 Nopy 3203 8
6.  FRUSTI Anni 07 Nopy 3112 7
7.  LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 3102 6
8.  TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 2926 6
9.  MAAS Mari-Liis 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2821 5

10.  BOLLVERK Anete 03 Paide Ujumisklubi 2769 6
11.  KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 2749 5
12.  VITSUT Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 2712 5
13.  KOIVULA Anni 03 Nopy 2677 7
14.  DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 2661 6
15.  KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2646 5
16.  MALVA Marii 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2645 6
17.  ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 2620 7
18.  MAETLIK Elisabet 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2562 4
19.  SIIMAR Mirtel-Madlen 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2518 6
20.  LEETMAA Elis 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2495 6
21.  ULP Loreen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2454 5
22.  SOINI Petra 07 Nopy 2435 6
23.  GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Johvi Spordikool 2432 5
24.  LINK Maarja Katherine 06 Keila Swimclub 2427 5
25.  MALMELIN Veera 07 Nopy 2416 7
26.  HUSARI Hilma 04 Nopy 2367 7
27.  MUSTALAHTI Ronja 04 Nopy 2357 7
28.  PAJO Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2342 5
29.  HALJASTE Heleriin 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2311 6
30.  MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2299 5
31.  JAAGANT Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2284 5
32.  NOUSIAINEN Jenna 05 Nopy 2270 6
33.  MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 2239 6
34.  RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2220 4
35.  LOOTUS Emma Sofia 07 Keila Swimclub 2164 5
36.  SEPP Liisbet 06 Paernu Spordikool 2142 6
37.  ZAHOVAIKO Anette 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2127 5
38.  KAPELINA Anna 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2125 4
39.  TEDER Anette 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2092 4
40.  MILLER Nora 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2038 5
41.  TIEAHO Emma 08 Nopy 2033 7
42.  SOLOVJOVA Katarina Viktoria 05 Bird Cherry 2022 6
43.  METS Loore 08 Paernu Spordikool 2012 5
44.  LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1984 5
45.  RAHAMAEGI Karolin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1967 4
46.  LAURI Johanna 06 Bird Cherry 1957 6
47.  PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1941 4
48.  SOVTSA Polina 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1928 5
49.  KOPPEL Ilona Marleen 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1910 5
50.  LARM Liisa Kasandra 06 Paernu Spordikool 1886 6
51.  ARNDT Meril 02 MyFitness 1879 4
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52.  HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1865 3
53.  MUREL Laura 05 Keila Swimclub 1861 5
54.  KAUL Susannah 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1841 4
55.  NAIRIS Iiris 05 Paernu Spordikool 1837 6
56.  RANDMAA Marleene 06 Paide Ujumisklubi 1824 4
57.  TSAERO Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1814 4
58.  KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1813 3
59.  KOKK Kaisa Sofia 07 Paernu Spordikool 1773 6
60.  BROMAN Riikka 06 Nopy 1768 7
61.  VAELISTE Liise 06 Paernu Spordikool 1749 5
62.  PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1728 6
63.  AABRAMS Evalotta Victoria 05 Spordiklubi Shark 1725 3
64.  KIKAS Greete 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1710 5
65.  SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1709 4
66.  VORONTSOVA Jekaterina 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1699 3
67.  AVANESOVA Anna 02 Ventspils SS Spars 1676 3
68.  LIIAS Laura 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1673 4
69.  OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1651 4
70.  HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1638 4
71.  VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1630 3
72.  FERSTA Elizabete 04 Ridzene - Olimpiskais sporta centrs 1623 3
73.  HERODES Gerly 03 Keila Swimclub 1613 3
74.  MADISSON Maarja-Lill 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1607 7
75.  JUVONEN Milja 07 Nopy 1540 7
76.  ZVIGURE Patricija 04 Ridzene - Olimpiskais sporta centrs 1532 3
77.  LAANISTO Carol 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1505 5
78.  PEBERG Getter 05 Bird Cherry 1475 5
79.  SARTA Mare 04 Ridzene - Olimpiskais sporta centrs 1467 3
80.  IRBE Birgit 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 1441 4
81.  SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1439 4
82.  LUHALA Alice Agathe 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1437 4
83.  PAVLOVA Ekaterina 04 Lider 1435 3
84.  JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1434 3
85.  KIRISA Valerija 03 Ventspils SS Spars 1430 3
86.  RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1422 4
87.  MADAR Kirke 07 Keila Swimclub 1421 3
88.  SIKK Aliise 03 Keila Swimclub 1419 3
89.  LILLO Anee 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1392 4
90.  LUTS Janeli 06 Keila Swimclub 1380 3

LUHT Nora Lee 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1380 4
92.  MAENNIK Laura Marleen 01 Spordiklubi Shark 1368 3

ANNUS Isabel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1368 4
94.  MERIMAA Mirtel 08 Wiru Swim 1362 3
95.  JUERIOEOE Elisabet 05 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1361 3
96.  ERALA Triin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1344 3
97.  HAVI Janely 02 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1339 3
98.  TEDER Karolin 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1336 4
99.  VIROLAINEN Anastasiia 07 Lider 1334 3

100.  SALU Egle 07 Wiru Swim 1327 3
101.  KRIVORUKOVA Sofja 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1262 2
102.  ALOE Elisabeth 06 Keila Swimclub 1241 3
103.  VEEDE Helen 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1234 4
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104.  VOOL Madleen 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1209 4
105.  ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra 08 Johvi Spordikool 1190 3
106.  LAURI Luisa 08 Bird Cherry 1187 5
107.  LUTS Kristin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1167 4
108.  ROOP Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1164 4
109.  LAANE Helis 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1154 4
110.  RASMANN Simona 04 MyFitness 1141 2
111.  KAEVATS Teele 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1140 3
112.  ROSKOSHNY Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1096 4
113.  VOLODINA Polina 08 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1086 3

REIDOLF Kirke 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1086 4
115.  MAKAROVA Daria 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1078 3
116.  KARAMUSHKINA Daria 04 Lider 1063 2
117.  MIHHALSKAJA Leila 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1060 3
118.  TAMMIK Susanna Loviis 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1056 4
119.  PAERKNA Maarja 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1053 3
120.  KARJA Karolin 09 Keila Swimclub 1040 4
121.  PEVTSOVA Karina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1031 3
122.  SAAR Brigita 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1024 3
123.  KIKAS Luisa Miia 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1018 3
124.  VOLKOVA Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 990 3
125.  PASHENKOVA Anna 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 987 5
126.  VOLKOV Linda 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 949 4
127.  TIEAHO Iina 10 Nopy 948 6
128.  MARDI Martina 05 MyFitness 940 2
129.  KALJAS Mirtel 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 936 5
130.  REPPO Reesi 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 933 4
131.  BELJAKOVA Milana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 931 3
132.  NURMSALU Karita 08 Keila Swimclub 917 3
133.  MAMUTSARASVILI Eliso 09 Spordiklubi Garant 916 3
134.  JAERV Annaliisa 08 Bird Cherry 914 4
135.  PAU Meribel 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 909 5
136.  HAVI Liana 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 908 3
137.  KAASIK Liisbeth 04 Wiru Swim 897 2
138.  MALKOVA Anastassija 04 Spordiklubi Energia 895 2
139.  KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 880 2
140.  TAEHVE Heidi 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 872 3
141.  TAMMELEHT Camilla 08 Spordiklubi Garant 860 3
142.  UPPUS Elisabet 04 MyFitness 837 2
143.  ANSON Emilia 08 Spordiklubi Garant 830 3
144.  HVOROSTINOV Anna 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 828 2
145.  TSISTJAKOVA Veronika 08 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 802 2
146.  ZORINA Maria 02 Maardu Ujumisklubi 790 2
147.  VALGE Victoria 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 786 4
148.  SAA Andra 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 756 4
149.  JUHANSON Laura 07 Paide Ujumisklubi 735 2
150.  AFONINA Diana 05 Maardu Ujumisklubi 722 2
151.  PALLOSON Hanna 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 711 4
152.  PEDOSON Arabel 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 703 3
153.  ROMANJUK Maria 96 Spordiklubi Garant 680 1
154.  FILIPIYA Diana 07 Spordiklubi Energia 665 2
155.  SIBUL Krete 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 655 2
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156.  ROOM Birgit 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 653 2
157.  PAAS Eliisa 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 624 2
158.  TANKLER Sheril 08 Paide Ujumisklubi 622 2
159.  KALINJUK Elina 08 Spordiklubi Energia 605 2
160.  ROSKOSHNY Maria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 596 2
161.  LUIK Leevi-Liset 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 586 2

IVANOVA Diana 08 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 586 2
163.  NEIER Emma Elise 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 567 2

MAKSAKOVA Anastassia 08 Spordiklubi Energia 567 2
165.  KRAAS Jasmiin 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 534 2

SHKITSKAJA Karina 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 534 4
167.  MURZAJEVA Alisa 09 Spordiklubi Garant 520 3
168.  TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 468 1
169.  SARANA Smaragda-Luchia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 418 1
170.  VINOGRADINA Karina 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 414 2
171.  KALENIK Juliana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 405 2
172.  BOGDANOVA Darina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 399 2
173.  PIHLAK Simona 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 371 1
174.  RANNIK Kertu 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 317 2
175.  OUNMAA Ingel 89 MyFitness 189 2


